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4.0 The Floor Show
6. 0 Music for the Tea Hour(5.30, Sports Results)6. 0 "The Big Four"6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 List of names of men
speaking in Radio Magazine at9.0 a.m, on Sunday6.45 T0-day’s Sports ResultsAccordiana
7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC7.30 Screen Snapshots7.46 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Dance Hour (interludes byFrank Sinatra)3.57 Station Notices9.0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Late orting8.30 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Violin Concerto (Bax)
played by Eda Kersey and BBC
Symphony Orchestra, Conduc-
tor, Adrian Boult (BBC pro-
gramme)
#0. 0 Acceptances and Prospectsfor the Second Day of the River-
ton Racing Club’s Easter Meet-
ing
€0.20 Close down

Saturday. March 31| 1ZB es
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9.30
9.465
10. 0
42. 0

Health Talk |

Current Ceiling Prices
The Friendly Road
New Releases .
Musio and Sports Flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News

12.30 Gardening session on
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
N.Z. Hit Parade
Sincerely Yours
Reserved
The Milestone Ciub (Thea)The Sunbeams’ session
ea)

QO One Man’s Family
45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-it
0 The Lone. Ranger Rides
Again!
-15 London News
6.30 Musical Fill-in7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 in His Steps7.45 The Talisman Ring8.5 Celebrity Artist: PaulRobeson
8.20 The Rains Came8.45 Songs of Good Cheer9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 The Bat (first broadcast)11. 0 London News
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0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
5 Preview of Week-end Sport30 Current Ceiling Prices0 Gardening session (Snowy)15 Songs of Good Cheer
1.30 Of Interest to Women
OQ Midday Melody Menu5 & 1.15 p.m. London News
‘
1

6.ri
8.1
9.
10.

be2
21

Patriotic session
Variety and Sports Flashes
First Sports Summary
Second Sports Summary
The Lone Ranger RidescSco00

>a= s
-15 London News45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)15 Rambles in RhythmIn His Steps& The Talisman Ring |

Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists: Paul
eson
The Rains Came
Hot Dates in HistoryFour Sisters
The Bat (first broadcast)
Jane Arden: Girl Detective
Popular Melodies
London News
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0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
O Health Talk
QO Breakfast Club
& To-day’s Sport (The Toff)
C Current Ceiling Prices
QO Rhythm and Romance
0 Gardening session (David)12. O Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Out of the Ether
1.30 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden |

1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4.50 Sports Summary5. O Children’s session5.45 Final Sports Results6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 The Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artist: Paul
Robeson
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Dickens Club: OliverTwist
. © Doctor Mac
9.15 Melody Mosaic9.30 For the Stay-at-home11. 0 London News
11.15 A Famous Dance Band

4ZB mks. a m.
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
30: Health Talk
30 Current Ceiling Prices
15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
O Of Interest to Men
QO Music and Sports Flashes
. O Children’s session, includ-
ing a presentation by the Senior
Radio Players
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.46 The Garden Club of the Air

6
7
9
12
1
2
5

8.0 The Lone Ranger. Ridee
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesman’s Entrance
6.45 Sports Results ,(Bernie)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Brains Trust Junior8.6 Celebrity Artists: Paul
Robeson
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Listeners’ Club9.0 Four Sisters (final broad-
cast)
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 Dann Dunn, Secret Opera-tive 48
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8.25 Sports session (Fred Mure
phy)
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5. 0 p.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music6.15 London News
pas Sports. Results (Fred Murephy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Gardening session8.15 Norwich Victim
8.30 Saturday Night Special9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody10.30 Close down
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Thoughdeadly to germs,
Dettol isgentleandkindto you: On the cut oOr
scratch that may fester; in
the room from which sick-
ness may spread, on your
own handswhenyou act a8
nurse indeed, whenever
infection threatens; u$�
Dettol promptly and
regularly.

'DETTOL
TRADE MARR

THE ModeRN Antiseptic
Reokltt 0 Colman (Newd Zealand) Ltds,
Bond Street, Dunedin: D:4

Antiseptic

1
Non

SOWardCrow

ECETABLES

JoMBL seasous
Keep up the attack on the vegetablefront: Themoreyougrow inyourown home-garden,themore commercial suppliesare freed for overgeag:

Planyourgroundwell foryear-roundgrowing:Keepat
it-you benefityourhealth,yourpurse,yourcountry.
Foronly6d.you cangetan invaluablebook,66
VegetableGrowing in theHomeGarden%9
from your bookseller, seedsman or the
Department of Agriculture, Auckland,
Wellington, Christchurch and Dunedin:
Cultivateenoughgroundtoprovide0regular
supplyoffreshvegetables foryourfamily_
KeepYour

VICTORYGARDENGoInG!

INDUSTRY
NEEDS
Powers
toproducetheweaponsofwarthatwillgainuSvictory: Small
savings ofelectricity by eachone of uS releases a vast ag-
gregateof power for the war
factories. Saveas much elec-
tricity as possibleby using
BTH

MMazoa
LAMPS

The
NATIONAL (NEECO ELECTRICAL
And Engineering CoApANT Lihited
BRANCHES ALL MAINCENTRES:
Distributorsforthe

British Thomson-HoustonCo.Ltd;,Rugby,England:
MI5A


